Unofficial Copy SB0513/373421/1

BY: Delegate C. Davis

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 513

(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 1, in line 5, strike the second comma and substitute "or"; and strike beginning with the comma in line 6 down through "adulterants" in line 10 and substitute "bodily fluid".

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 2, strike in their entirety lines 3 through 8, inclusive; in lines 9, 11, and 12, strike "(4)", "(5)", and "(6)", respectively, and substitute "(3)", "(4)", and "(5)", respectively; in line 18, after the semicolon insert "OR"; and strike beginning with the semicolon in line 20 down through "ADULTERANT" in line 27.